
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
16 
7 

108 
17 

118 
12 

112 
36 
88 
95 

665 
505 
159 
188 
59 

Class 
PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

Name 
PIETRO TORNERI 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
LUCCA ROSSI 
ARTUR HOFF 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
FAUSTO FILHO 
JOÃO SHIMODA 
PEDRO SENE 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
FERNANDO BENTO 
MAX JUNIOR 
WAGNER SANTILLI 
PIETRO MESQUITA 
PEDRO LIMA 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
14 

Total Tm 
13:43.391 

13:43.728 

13:47.597 

13:48.489 

13:49.118 

13:49.362 

13:52.309 

13:53.683 

13:53.916 

13:57.306 

13:57.313 

13:57.405 

14:02.663 

14:21.874 

10:20.905 

Diff 

0.337 
4.206 
5.098 
5.727 
5.971 
8.918 

10.292 
10.525 
13.915 
13.922 
14.014 
19.272 
38.483 
5 Laps 

Gap 

0.337 
3.869 
0.892 
0.629 
0.244 
2.947 
1.374 
0.233 
3.390 
0.007 
0.092 
5.258 

19.211 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
42.971 
42.908 
43.225 
43.169 
43.146 
43.184 
43.304 
43.272 
43.249 
43.284 
43.404 
43.312 
43.365 
43.732 
43.414 

In Lap 
6 

10 
16 
12 
11 
16 
12 
12 
11 
17 
11 
7 

17 
8 

11 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#159 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

0.337 

Avg. Speed 

84,733 

Best Lap Tm 

42.908 

Best Speed 

85,578 

Best Lap by 

7 - GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa 
JUNIOR 

2a PROVA - JUNIOR 

Race (19 Laps) started at 10:52:41 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

19/08/2023 10:20 


